
BK Gevær

1 Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforening
147664 Martha Brødsgaard BK1 200/10

142928 Luis Kloster BK1 200/08

143959 Arthur Reinhart BK1 199/08

153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen BK2 197/06

Total 796/32

2 Bullerup Skyttekreds
149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard BK1 197/08

149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard BK2 194/07

155458 Georg Bondesen BK4 193/05

153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaard BK3 193/05

Total 777/25

3 Særslev Skytteforening
155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen BK3 187/02

150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmussen BK2 197/09

153110 Kristian Jang Iversen BK2 191/04

151789 Sebastian Ardal BK2 197/06

Total 772/21

4 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
141921 Victoria Engelund Bertelsen BK1 198/14

149624 Magnus Jakobsen BK3 188/01

149625 Noah Jakobsen BK3 192/05

147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelsen BK3 189/04

Total 767/24

5 Højby Skytteforening
157053 Lucas Aabenholt BK4 174/00

157054 Michas Aabenholt BK4 162/01

156488 Odin Wennerberg Nielsen BK4 187/02

157055 Tobias Jensen BK4 178/00

Total 701/03

Individuelle resultater:
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10 199/08 399/18

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08 198/08 398/16

3 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/14 199/11 397/25

4 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/08 199/10 396/18

5 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 197/05 396/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/09 200/13 397/22

2 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 197/06 199/05 396/11

3 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05 198/08 395/13

4 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 197/08 394/14

5 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/06 196/07 393/13

6 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 198/05 193/08 391/13

7 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04 195/02 386/06

8 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/01 193/05 383/06

9 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/07 189/04 383/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05 194/05 387/10

2 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/04 193/05 382/09

3 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/05 187/00 379/05

4 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03 188/02 377/05

5 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 187/02 188/04 375/06

6 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01 187/02 375/03

7 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02 186/01 375/03

8 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01 185/01 372/02

9 153693 Nicklas Weile Otterup Skytteforening 184/00 184/01 368/01

10 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/00 169/00 351/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 154968 Monique Lindegård Krogsbølle Skytteforening 198/08 197/05 395/13

2 154986 Magnus Jerløv Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/07 196/04 392/11

3 155458 Georg Bondesen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05 190/02 383/07

4 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 189/02 190/03 379/05

5 156488 Odin Wennerberg Nielsen Højby Skytteforening 187/02 175/00 362/02

6 157055 Tobias Jensen Højby Skytteforening 178/00 181/01 359/01

7 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00 175/02 351/02

8 157054 Michas Aabenholt Højby Skytteforening 162/01 176/00 338/01

9 157082 Elias Ostermann Voight Tommerup Skytteforening 174/02 129/00 303/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15
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2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/05 198/08 397/13

3 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05 197/10 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 198/04 199/10 397/14

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07 197/06 393/13

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03 194/05 386/08

4 156754 Julius Gregersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03 191/01 381/04

5 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/04 190/04 380/08

6 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/02 189/02 373/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/06 193/03 393/09

2 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/07 195/04 389/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01 188/03 375/04

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 184/02 184/02 368/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/14 200/16 399/30

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/10 200/09 399/19

3 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06 199/12 396/18

4 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/03 196/05 391/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 153257 Mathilde Holst Sportsskydeklubben Odense 197/03 198/05 395/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 197/02 197/08 394/10

2 155660 Nadia Gjersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06 196/10 392/16

3 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 195/05 195/03 390/08

4 156904 Michael A. Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/04 193/04 389/08

5 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 193/02 195/06 388/08

6 148345 Peter Andersen Højby Skytteforening 197/06 190/02 387/08

7 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03 193/03 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14 200/11 400/25

2 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 198/08 200/09 398/17

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08 199/05 398/13

4 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10 200/09 397/19

5 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 197/10 395/19

6 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07 197/08 394/15
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7 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03 193/02 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04 198/07 392/11

2 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05 196/05 391/10

3 50904 Tove Jakobsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04 195/02 391/06

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06 196/04 390/10

5 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/04 197/04 387/08

6 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/03 190/05 384/08

7 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05 188/00 381/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 152171 Sendy Alstrøm Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02 194/05 387/07

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/05 193/05 387/10

3 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/08 186/01 382/09

4 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/03 192/02 379/05

5 151664 Ingrid Gath Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/02 189/00 377/02

6 50788 Poul Balslev Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/00 187/01 373/01

7 151599 Finn Gabs Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/01 180/01 365/02

8 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01 178/01 360/02

9 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01 174/00 355/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05 196/04 389/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156487 Ole Wennerberg Nielsen Højby Skytteforening 196/04 194/05 390/09

2 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 197/07 191/05 388/12

3 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 195/01 192/01 387/02

4 126767 Mogens Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03 189/03 378/06

5 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 193/01 185/01 378/02

6 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01 187/01 369/02

7 153640 Maiken Stevnsvig Otterup Skytteforening 180/01 173/00 353/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/10

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/08

3 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

4 141921 Victoria Engelund Bertels.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 198/14

5 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 153278 Klara Juul Borberg Krogsbølle Skytteforening 198/05

2 150023 Mikkel Emil Larsen Rasmus.. Særslev Skytteforening 197/09
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3 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 197/06

3 151789 Sebastian Ardal Særslev Skytteforening 197/06

6 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05

7 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/07

8 153110 Kristian Jang Iversen Særslev Skytteforening 191/04

9 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05

2 149625 Noah Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 192/05

3 147258 Catarina Egelund Bertelse.. Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/04

4 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03

5 153300 Magnus Ingvald Soelberg H.. Tommerup Skytteforening 189/02

6 149624 Magnus Jakobsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 188/01

7 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 187/02

8 155848 Toke Nielsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01

9 153693 Nicklas Weile Otterup Skytteforening 184/00

10 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 154968 Monique Lindegård Krogsbølle Skytteforening 198/08

2 154986 Magnus Jerløv Krogsbølle Skytteforening 196/07

3 155458 Georg Bondesen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05

4 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 189/02

5 156488 Odin Wennerberg Nielsen Højby Skytteforening 187/02

6 157070 Leon Van Tran Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/00

7 157055 Tobias Jensen Højby Skytteforening 178/00

8 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 176/00

9 157069 Danni Nam Tran Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/00

10 157082 Elias Ostermann Voight Tommerup Skytteforening 174/02

11 157053 Lucas Aabenholt Højby Skytteforening 174/00

12 157054 Michas Aabenholt Højby Skytteforening 162/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 130901 Malik Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 199/07

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/05

3 149534 Arthur Simonsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 198/04

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/07

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/03
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4 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/04

5 156754 Julius Gregersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 190/03

6 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 200/06

2 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 187/01

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/14

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 199/10

3 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/06

4 149460 Annette Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 153257 Mathilde Holst Sportsskydeklubben Odense 197/03

2 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 148345 Peter Andersen Højby Skytteforening 197/06

2 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 197/02

3 155660 Nadia Gjersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

4 156904 Michael A. Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 196/04

5 113992 Kristian Tange Særslev Skytteforening 195/05

6 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 193/02

7 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/14

2 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/08

3 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

4 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 198/08

5 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10

6 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/07

7 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/05

8 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 50904 Tove Jakobsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/04

2 50947 Merete Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/08
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3 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/05

4 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/06

4 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 194/06

6 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/04

7 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/03

8 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05

9 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 192/01

10 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 51072 Peder Hjulmand Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/08

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 194/05

3 152171 Sendy Alstrøm Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02

4 151664 Ingrid Gath Bullerup Skyttekreds 188/02

5 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 187/03

6 50788 Poul Balslev Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/00

7 151599 Finn Gabs Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/01

8 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01

9 50823 Knud Hjortkær Bullerup Skyttekreds 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 151765 Bjarne Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/02

2 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 197/07

2 156487 Ole Wennerberg Nielsen Højby Skytteforening 196/04

3 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 195/01

4 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 193/01

5 126767 Mogens Rasmussen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/03

6 152471 Erik Bue Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 182/01

7 153640 Maiken Stevnsvig Otterup Skytteforening 180/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11 200/11 400/22

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09 199/08 399/17

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/08 198/04 396/12

4 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 193/04 198/02 391/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06 196/04 394/10

2 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 194/06 193/01 387/07

3 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/01 192/04 381/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 200/05 199/04 399/09

2 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 193/02 188/00 381/02

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04 189/04 378/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/04 196/04 394/08

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/01 192/03 380/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/00 184/02 369/02

2 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 177/00 174/00 351/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07 198/07 398/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 197/04 195/04 392/08

2 156605 Malene Weile Otterup Skytteforening 185/03 189/01 374/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 197/07 199/09 396/16

2 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07 199/02 396/09

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/03 196/04 393/07

4 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/02 198/04 392/06

5 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 194/02 194/05 388/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/02 192/02 388/04

2 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/03 190/02 386/05

3 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/04 193/04 383/08

4 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 178/01 188/01 366/02

5 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 183/02 179/02 362/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156979 Signe Holm Andersen Højby Skytteforening 197/04 192/04 389/08

2 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 192/02 194/02 386/04

3 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 171/01 195/05 366/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/09

3 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 198/08
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4 155375 Tilde Hedegård Larsen Særslev Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/06

2 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 194/06

3 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 189/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 200/05

2 148527 Emma Hartvig Sørensen Odense Skyttekreds 193/02

3 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/04

2 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/00

2 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 177/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 152828 Christian Werlo Paarup Skytteforening 197/04

2 156605 Malene Weile Otterup Skytteforening 185/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07

1 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 197/07

3 144450 Pia Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/03

4 48751 Henrik Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/02

4 49486 Vang Jarl Særslev Skytteforening 194/02

6 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/01

7 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 191/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/03

2 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 196/02

3 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/04

4 147475 Kurt Hansen Otterup Skytteforening 183/02

5 120701 Jørgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 178/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
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1 156979 Signe Holm Andersen Højby Skytteforening 197/04

2 102025 Jeanne Daugaard Otterup Skytteforening 192/02

3 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 171/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 273/92 275/90 548/182

2 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 251/72 239/83 490/155

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 264/87 263/91 527/178

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 257/85 264/91 521/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 157079 Thomas Hiort Kralund Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 279/94 267/86 546/180

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 264/85 266/84 530/169

3 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 268/88 257/85 525/173

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 245/83 243/81 488/164

5 97223 Mads Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 234/80 222/72 456/152

6 52090 Søren Olsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 210/64 203/65 413/129

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 284/96 280/90 564/186

2 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 275/93 274/91 549/184

3 142375 Michael Rasmussen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 253/86 250/85 503/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 273/92 263/88 536/180

2 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 239/82 250/85 489/167

3 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 240/83 220/73 460/156

4 152171 Sendy Alstrøm Bullerup Skyttekreds 220/77 231/71 451/148

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/92 276/93 558/185

2 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 264/88 273/91 537/179

3 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/87 272/93 537/180

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 249/85 269/90 518/175

5 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 243/78 240/80 483/158

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 244/84 250/82 494/166

2 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 206/64 227/72 433/136

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 273/92
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2 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 251/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 264/87

2 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 257/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 157079 Thomas Hiort Kralund Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 279/94

2 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg Bullerup Skyttekreds 268/88

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 264/85

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 245/83

5 97223 Mads Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 234/80

6 52090 Søren Olsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 210/64

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 115501 Jens Mathiesen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 284/96

2 151603 Heidi Sømod Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 275/93

3 142375 Michael Rasmussen Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 253/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 273/92

2 148434 Pia Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 240/83

3 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 239/82

4 152171 Sendy Alstrøm Bullerup Skyttekreds 220/77

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 282/92

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 265/87

3 91723 Jan Røjkjær Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 264/88

4 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 249/85

5 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 243/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 244/84

2 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 206/64

3 148435 Sven Nyholm Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/65

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 281/97 273/90 554/187

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 277/97 275/84 552/181

3 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 280/90 272/94 552/184

4 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/93 267/88 534/181

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
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1 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 266/92 278/91 544/183

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 259/87 257/88 516/175

3 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 239/75 270/92 509/167

4 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 243/84 261/86 504/170

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 279/93 275/93 554/186

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 283/94 281/95 564/189

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/91 271/93 540/184

3 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 260/91 260/84 520/175

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 108726 Louise Scharff Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 281/97

2 50210 Jan Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 280/90

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 277/97

4 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 267/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 124312 Henrik Jørgensen Korsør Skytteforening 266/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 259/87

3 137487 Erik Rasmussen Nyborg Skytteforening 243/84

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 239/75

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 279/93

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 51823 Benny Jensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 283/94

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 269/91

3 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 260/91
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